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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2025/26 17th round, Match #134

Friday, 20.02.2026, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 1°C. Spectators: 1100

«Veres» Rivne

Horokh Valentyn
Stamoulis Konstantinos
Cipot Kai
Honcharenko Roman
Smiian Maksym
Boiko Vitalii

Kharatin lhor (C)
Sharai Vladyslav
Gonsalves

Hodia Dmytro
Ndukve Denys

Substitutes

23
1
17
44
3
5
10
6
80
11
7
26

Kozhukhar Andrii
Stefaniuk Pavlo
Protasevych Mykhailo
Checher Danyil
Vovchenko Semen
Korniichuk Serhii
Klots Dmytro
Kutsia Giorgi
Bahia

Wesley P.

Fabricio

Sten Serhii

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

Referee:

Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:

Ostapchuk Vasyl

4th Official:

Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

3:2

1
2
12
33
95
15
21
7
8
14
38

«Poltava» Poltava

Minchev Mykyta
Kononov Mykyta
Savenkov Andrii
Veremiienko Oleh
Kotsiumaka Ihor
Danylenko Vladyslav (C)
Doroshenko Arsentii
Halenkov Denys
Odariuk Volodymyr
Marusych Maksym
Sukhoruchko Danyil

Substitutes

13
96
20
5

88
44
11
24
93

Voskonian Valerii
Yermolov Daniil
Misiura Yevhen
Pidlepych Vadym
Vivdych Oleksandr
Plakhtyr Dmytro
Piatov Oleksandr
Ukhan Illia

Kobzar Bohdan

Coach
Matviichenko Pavlo

VAR Referee:

Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Osaulenko Dmytro
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:

Babii Vasyl
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2025/26, 17th round, Match #134
Friday, 20.02.2026, 15:30, "Avanhard", Rivne. 1°C. Spectators: 1100

«Veres» Rivne 3:2 «Poltava» Poltava
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